GA AquaticsGB

speedo
Agedo  SHIMMING

LONDON AQUATICS CENTRE | 2-7 APRIL 2024

EVENT 407 Women's 200m Backstroke
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Honey Osrin (03) Lboro Uni 2:10.25 AF 845 3059  1:03.52  1:36.58
30.59 32.93 33.06
2. Holly McGill (05)  UniOfStirl 2:12.12 AF 809 3163  1:.05.07  1:38.82
31.63 33.44 33.75
3. Katie Shanahan (04)  UniOfStirl 2:12.30 AF 806 3155  1:.0478  1:38.42
31.55 33.23 33.64
4. Kathleen Dawson (97)  UniOfStirl 2:13.07 AF 792 3111 1:.0415  1:3845
31.11 33.04 34.30
5. Pia Murray (02) Leyland Barr 2:13.88 AF 778 3138 1:.0548  1:39.85
31.38 34.10 34.37
6. Ekaterina Avramova (91) Ealing 2:13.89 77 3144  1:0559  1:40.38
31.44 34.15 34.79
7. Alicia Wilson (00) Guildford Ct 2:14.37 AF 769 3207 1:.0533  1:40.23
32.07 33.26 34.90
8. Rachel Anderson (02) Lboro Uni 2:14.68 AF 764 31.83  1:06.05  1:4042
31.83 34.22 34.37
9. Martyna Karabacz (08) Chelsea&West 2:14.87 AF 761 3249  1:.0659  1:41.15
32.49 34.10 34.56
10. Sophie Shaw (02) Co Manch Aq 2:15.22 BF/AR1 755 3144  1:.0567  1:40.28
31.44 34.23 34.61
11. Caitlin Ebbage (05)  UniOfStirl 2:16.13 BF/AR2 740 3174 1:06.10  1:41.09
31.74 34.36 34.99
12. Olivia Butler (03) Edinburgh Un 2:16.21 BF 738 3196  1:0623  1:40.84
31.96 34.27 34.61
13. Imogen Meers (02) Bromley 2:16.84 BF 728 3240  1:06.76  1:41.79
32.40 34.36 35.03
14. Nelly Kinch (01)  UniOfStirl 2:17.39 BF 719 3187  1:.0611  1:4149
31.87 34.24 35.38
15. Alexandra Waller (01) Heart Of Mid 2:17.61 BF 716 3170 1:06.09  1:41.31
31.70 34.39 35.22
16. Amber Rigg (08) Cockermouth 2:17.76 BF 714 3194 1:.0741  1:4337
31.94 35.47 35.96
17. Blythe Kinsman (07) Mt Kelly 2:17.83 BF 713 3197 1:.0579  1:4145
31.97 33.82 35.66
18. Millie Wells (07) Leic Sharks 2:17.85 JF/IBR1 712 33.02  1:.07.92  1:43.13
33.02 34.90 35.21
19. Mia Colyer (05) Black Lion 2:18.16 BR2 708 3135  1:.0667  1:42.17
31.35 35.32 35.50
20. Grace Macdonald (09) Grantham 2:18.18 JF 707 3198  1:0656  1:42.20
31.98 34.58 35.64
21. Ellis Shiels (02) Edinburgh Un 2:19.07 694 3256  1:.07.51  1:43.52
32.56 34.95 36.01
22. Annabelle Wilkinson (05) Chesterfield 2:19.12 693 3214 1:07.33  1:4351
32.14 35.19 36.18
23. Darcey Smith (10) Portsmouth N 2:19.18 JF 692 3254  1:.07.76  1:43.62
32.54 35.22 35.86
24. Mollie Garratt (04) Co Manch Aq 2:19.27 691 3267 1:.0698  1:4275
32.67 34.31 35.77
25. Bea Jones (06) Leic Sharks 2:19.47 JF 688 3297  1:07.38 14375
32.97 34.41 36.37
26. Holly Marshall (06) Repton 2:19.53 JF 687 3296  1:.07.68  1:43.73
32.96 34.72 36.05
27. Rose Gubbins (06) Nova Centn 2:19.54 JF 687 3243 1:.0739  1:4328
32.43 34.96 35.89
28. Holly Robinson (05) Repton 2:19.60 686 3292 1:08.14  1:44.05
32.92 35.22 35.91
29. Matilda Bogle (06) teamipswich 2:19.65 JF 685 3283 1:.07.89  1:4353
32.83 35.06 35.64
30. Katherine Williams (09) Wycombe Dist 2:20.23 677 33.06 1:0894  1:45.06
33.06 35.88 36.12
31. Lucy Hitchin (05) Edinburgh Un 2:20.33 675 3336 1:0898  1:44.50
33.36 35.62 35.52
32. Libby Munday (06) KingstonHull 2:2043 JF 674 3312 1:0898  1:45.30
33.12 35.86 36.32
33. Annabel Crees (07) Repton 2:20.68 JR1 670 3433 1:.0839  1:43.91
34.33 34.06 35.52
34. Clementine Lovell (09) teamipswich 2:20.88 JR2 667 3273 1:.0847  1:4497
32.73 35.74 36.50
35. Suzie McNair (07) StirlingSwim 2:21.05 665 3339 1:09.21 1:45.01
33.39 35.82 35.80
36. Tegan Matthews (08) Guildford Ct 22111 664 3285  1:.0894  1:4577
32.85 36.09 36.83
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Jessica Humm
Anna Tyers
Jessica Gable
Ffion Humphreys
Rebecca Simpson
Megan Hansford
Isobel Buist

Amy Shiels
Madeleine Soper
Natasha Whittall
Ella Turner
Grace Robinson
Amber Likely
Charley Joyce
Evie Stockdale
Isabelle Leigh
Megan Titchener
Evelyn Hallissey
Ava Holt

Ruby Stephenson
Emilia Cieszczyk
Isobel Liptrot
Kianna Coertze
Isobel Mather
Jessica Hill

Katie Lee

Katie Rose
Hannah Willis
Kara Muller
Anna Uren
Sophie Bromley
Heidi Ren
Sophie Weston
Martha Sell
Megan Pye

Lara Thomson
Lucy Block

Rosie Domican
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06) Rushmoor Ryl
8) Derby Excel
07) RTW Monson
08) NofioGwynedd
3) Ealing

6) TigersJersey
04) Lboro Uni

05) Edinburgh Un
3) Uni of Nott
03) Lboro Uni

05) Plymouth Lea
9) StFelix Sch
06) Portsmouth N
05) Bath Univ

06) RTW Monson
04)  Uni of Nott

8) Torfaen D
09) Newcastle

7) Teddington
7) Co Milton K
07) Northampton
8) Co Liverpool
8) Warrender Ba
7) Co Cambridge
0) Tiverton

8) Co Salford

6) Warrender Ba
5) Co Peterboro
06) Guildford Ct
06) Co Bristol

6) Co Sheffield
7) Co Glasgow
6) Co Liverpool
6) Co Bristol

2) Co Norwich
5) Edinburgh Un
4)  SurreyUni SC
04) Co Cardiff

Lead Partner
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2:21.15
2:21.22
2:21.38
2:2142
2:21.64
2:21.68
2:21.68
2:21.71
2:21.90
2:22.03
2:22.26
2:22.33
2:22.35
2:22.53
2:22.60
2:22.84
2:22.96
2:23.00
2:23.24
2:23.27
2:23.33
2:23.33
2:2343
2:2347
2:23.86
2:24.01
2:24.09
2:24.12
2:24.17
2:24.28
2:24.32
2:24.55
2:24.88
2:24.94
2:24.98
2:25.05
2:25.64
2:25.75
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3274 1:08.90
32.74 36.16
32.91 1:07.87
32.91 34.96
3214 1:07.64
32.14 35.50
32.31 1:07.89
32.31 35.58
3232 1:07.29
32.32 34.97
3276 1:08.64
32.76 35.88
3336 1:09.09
33.36 35.73
3186  1:07.05
31.86 35.19
33.66  1:09.83
33.66 36.17
3210  1:07.20
32.10 35.10
3250  1:08.28
32.50 35.78
3270  1:08.20
32.70 35.50
3295  1:08.22
32.95 35.27
3312 1:08.88
33.12 35.76
3332 1:09.54
33.32 36.22
3329  1:09.60
33.29 36.31
3290  1:08.61
32.90 35.71
3338 1:09.63
33.38 36.25
33.97  1:09.92
33.97 35.95
3325  1:08.95
33.25 35.70
3350  1:09.40
33.50 35.90
3268  1:08.18
32.68 35.50
3357  1:09.92
33.57 36.35
3234 1:08.24
32.34 35.90
3438  1:10.54
34.38 36.16
33.71 1:10.28
33.71 36.57
3389  1:1042
33.89 36.53
3348  1:10.00
33.48 36.52
33.65  1:10.39
33.65 36.74
3313 1:09.91
33.13 36.78
3358  1:09.60
33.58 36.02
3418 111025
34.18 36.07
3347 111020
33.47 36.73
3312 1:09.22
33.12 36.10
33.81 1:10.72
33.81 36.91
3352  1:09.95
33.52 36.43
3292 1:10.05
32.92 37.13
3362  1:10.09
33.62 36.47
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1:45.29
36.39
1:44.73
36.86
1:44.32
36.68
1:44.61
36.72
1:43.92
36.63
1:45.51
36.87
1:45.69
36.60
1:44.09
37.04
1:46.41
36.58
1:44.39
37.19
1:45.44
37.16
1:45.35
37.15
1:44.97
36.75
1:45.68
36.80
1:46.08
36.54
1:47.03
37.43
1:45.88
37.27
1:46.83
37.20
1:46.70
36.78
1:46.05
37.10
1:46.66
37.26
1:45.91
37.73
1:47 46
37.54
1:46.22
37.98
1:47 49
36.95
1:47.57
37.29
1:47.12
36.70
1:47.43
37.43
1:48.16
37.77
1:47.45
37.54
1:47.13
37.53
1:47.42
37.17
1:47 47
37.21
1:46.72
37.50
1:48.40
37.68
1:47.71
37.76
1:48.11
38.06
1:47.58
37.49
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Nicole Ryan

Vanesa Cimermanova
Mabel Hayes

Rachel Webb

Medi Harris
Lauren Bradley-Holt
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98) Guildford Ct
08) Co Peterboro

7) Bassetlaw SS

L'borogh PC

(

(

(06) Anaconda
(

(02)

(04)  UniOfStirl
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2:26.41
2:27.81
2:28.06
2:30.24

DNC
DNC
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594
578
575
550

Official Partner

LEBARA

33.93
33.93
34.04
34.04
34.87
34.87
34.22
34.22

1114
37.48
1:11.40
37.36
1:11.84
36.97
1:11.75
37.53

Endorsed Product

1:49.39
37.98
1:49.65
38.25
1:49.83
37.99
1:51.29
39.54

Host Venue

everyone

ACTIVE

ELI

LYMPIC PARK.



